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CIAIR[FIAFY GARFAX:Vehicle History Report:

2004 PORSCHE 911 TARGA Hi-1'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you
WP0OBA29934S635162

better understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did
COUPE

you know...
3.6L H6 SFI DOHC I REAR WHE_EL DRIVE m  We checked over 5 billion records from
Standard Equipment | Safety Options thousands of data sources for this vehicle
m  This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback
Guarantee

m The last reported odometer reading was 43,738

S|[UMMA RN

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

OWINIE[RISIHLI [P [ H[1 [S[TIOIR I OIWINEIRHY
The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX

Year purchased

2004
Type of owner L Personal
Estimated length of ownership |C EEEE 4 years

Owned in the following states/provinces |i mmmE [ =} | Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year

10,585/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,738
TLTILE[PIRIOBILEME oIWINJE R
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Cuarantecd

) ) Guaranteed
Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ﬁgagfggfz?g

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and

Register | View Terms
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

T [HE[RJ[INIF[o[RIMA[T[1 0[] OIWINIEIRI
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss Check
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

v/ Reported
Structural / Frame Damage Check

No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
v/ Reported
Airbag Deployment Check
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
+

Reported
Odometer Rollback Check v No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
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Accident Check No Issues
No accidents reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall Check No Recalls
No recalls still require repair. Reported

Basic Warranty Check
Original warranty estimated to have expired. View Info VI\Elirriarg(tjy
Interested in an extended warranty? P

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

CARFAX Mot Listings™

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2004 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2/CARRERA 4S Listed 1 day ago

Body Style: Coupe
Engine Type: 3.6L H6 SFI DOHC
Free CARFAX Report

Jim Ellis Porsche of Atlanta
Distance: 39.3 mi
Contact Dealer

2005 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA CAB

Body Style: Convertible
Engine Type: 3.6L H6 SFI DOHC
Free CARFAX Report

Jim Ellis Porsche of Atlanta
Distance: 39.3 mi
Contact Dealer

2005 PORSCHE 911 TURBO CABRIOLET Listed 1 day ago

Body Style: Convertible The Motor Car Gallery
Engine Type: 3.6L H6 SFI Distance: 37.85 mi

Free CARFAX Report Contact Dealer

DETANLE p—

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 5 billion vehicle
history events and found 5 record(s) for this 2004 PORSCHE 911 TARGA (WP0BA299345635162).

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2004
Type: Personal 07/31/2004 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold
Where: Tennessee
Est. miles/year: 10,585/yr
Est. length owned: 7/31/04 - 8/18/08 |l 07/31/2004 Tennessee Registered as
(4 years) Motor Vehicle Dept. personal vehicle
Knoxville, TN
01/11/2005 Tennessee Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept.  First owner reported
Knoxville, TN Registered as lease vehicle
Title #70572121
09/06/2008 Porsche Cars North  No recalls open for repair
America

m CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle! 1-owner 2004 Porsche
911 Targa vehicles are worth an average of $4,313
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more to consumers because 1-owner vehicles tend to
be consistently driven and maintained. Use this as a
guide when comparing vehicles. Learn More

m Low mileage! This owner drove an estimated 10,585
miles per year, lower than the industry average of
15,000 miles. These vehicles can be a better value.

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

E.EEEE . [j'-.-'iew Full Slossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease

When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company
can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions

represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all
the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Additional Services & Resources

Auto Loans - LendingTree InsWeb Auto Insurance Extended Warranty

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2008 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 06.Sep.2008 17:40:48

BBEEEIEI L OWMNERSHIP HISTORY':

VE I_I ICLE Number of Owners:

I I I G H L I G H I S Last owned in the following state/province: Tennessee

10,585

2004 Porsche 911 Targa Annual average mileage: (oW miEase) "
VIN: WPOBA299345635162

Body Style: COUPE *Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

Engine Size: 3.6 H6 SFI DOHC STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:
Drivetrain: Rear Wheel Drive

None of these major title problems were reported by a
state Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt Guaranteed
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No Problem

|c EEEE Fire / Flood, Hail damage, Buyback / Lemon ﬁga;?:glielﬁ
|i mmmE H | Not Actual Mileage, Guaranteed

Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AMD OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss gg;zftlézs
Structural / Frame Damage ggplzftl:zs
Airbag Deployment gg;zftl:zs
No Issues
Original Manufacturer's Warranty: Odometer Rollback Reportued
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and . No Issues
extended warranty options with your dealer! Other Accidents Reported
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
48 months or 50,000 miles FEATURED SAFETY & RELIABILITY INFORMATION:

Overall Quality:

AL P Camasmes Coun

@299 @ Among the best fmmmgs'u-:muu

5 out of a possible 5 Jdpower.com
Awards: Po

. AP Posw Camamer G

The Porsche 911 Targe_l received a QD Power {lrc!;?utmgs'u-:m D00

and Associates Award in 2004 for Highest Jjdpower.com

Ranked Premium Sports Car in Initial Quality.

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary
~of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions, Learn more ‘about

J1.D. Power and Associates ratinas and awards.
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